
Rigoberto 5521823769
2.2 kW 20 de Mayo de 2024

1A

597 kW/h $ 1,509

4 616 kW/h $54

96.39 % BIMESTRE $ 1,455

$9,053.70 MXN $326.58 MXN $8,727.12 MXN

RETORNO DE
INVERSIÓN

0.9 AÑOS 550 W 4 11.2 m 2

TASA INTERNA DE
RETORNO

111.3 %



Propuesta 1 20 de Mayo de 2024 4 de Junio de 2024

20240001

Rigoberto  
5521823769

cadabra200@gmail.com

4 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

1

Subtotal $ 7,840.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 7,840.00



1 $ 9,053.70 $ 326.58 $ 0.00 $ 8,727.12 $ 8,727.12 $ 887.12

2 $ 9,325.31 $ 336.38 $ 0.00 $ 8,988.93 $ 8,988.93 $ 9,876.05

3 $ 9,605.07 $ 346.47 $ 0.00 $ 9,258.60 $ 9,258.60 $ 19,134.66

4 $ 9,893.22 $ 356.86 $ 0.00 $ 9,536.36 $ 9,536.36 $ 28,671.01

5 $ 10,190.02 $ 367.57 $ 0.00 $ 9,822.45 $ 9,822.45 $ 38,493.47

6 $ 10,495.72 $ 378.60 $ 0.00 $ 10,117.12 $ 10,117.12 $ 48,610.59

7 $ 10,810.59 $ 389.95 $ 0.00 $ 10,420.64 $ 10,420.64 $ 59,031.23

8 $ 11,134.91 $ 401.65 $ 0.00 $ 10,733.26 $ 10,733.26 $ 69,764.48

9 $ 11,468.96 $ 413.70 $ 0.00 $ 11,055.25 $ 11,055.25 $ 80,819.74

10 $ 11,813.02 $ 426.11 $ 0.00 $ 11,386.91 $ 11,386.91 $ 92,206.65

11 $ 12,167.42 $ 438.90 $ 0.00 $ 11,728.52 $ 11,728.52 $ 103,935.17

12 $ 12,532.44 $ 452.06 $ 0.00 $ 12,080.38 $ 12,080.38 $ 116,015.55

13 $ 12,908.41 $ 465.62 $ 0.00 $ 12,442.79 $ 12,442.79 $ 128,458.33

14 $ 13,295.66 $ 479.59 $ 0.00 $ 12,816.07 $ 12,816.07 $ 141,274.40

15 $ 13,694.53 $ 493.98 $ 0.00 $ 13,200.55 $ 13,200.55 $ 154,474.95

16 $ 14,105.37 $ 508.80 $ 0.00 $ 13,596.57 $ 13,596.57 $ 168,071.52

17 $ 14,528.53 $ 524.07 $ 0.00 $ 14,004.47 $ 14,004.47 $ 182,075.99

18 $ 14,964.39 $ 539.79 $ 0.00 $ 14,424.60 $ 14,424.60 $ 196,500.59

19 $ 15,413.32 $ 555.98 $ 0.00 $ 14,857.34 $ 14,857.34 $ 211,357.92

20 $ 15,875.72 $ 572.66 $ 0.00 $ 15,303.06 $ 15,303.06 $ 226,660.98

21 $ 16,351.99 $ 589.84 $ 0.00 $ 15,762.15 $ 15,762.15 $ 242,423.13

22 $ 16,842.55 $ 607.54 $ 0.00 $ 16,235.01 $ 16,235.01 $ 258,658.15

23 $ 17,347.83 $ 625.76 $ 0.00 $ 16,722.06 $ 16,722.06 $ 275,380.21

24 $ 17,868.26 $ 644.53 $ 0.00 $ 17,223.73 $ 17,223.73 $ 292,603.94

25 $ 18,404.31 $ 663.87 $ 0.00 $ 17,740.44 $ 17,740.44 $ 310,344.37


